International Talent Trophy 2025
Eindhoven, 14, 15 & 16-3-2025
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Event 6 Boys, 100m Freestyle 12 - 17 years
14-3-2025 Startlist
Arena |.T.T. Record 16 - 17 51.96 Vince van der Pal NED Eindhoven 2022
Arena I.T.T. Record 14 - 15 53.28 Tiago Fonseca Gomes NED Eindhoven 2023
Arena L.T.T. Record 12 - 13 56.27 Sami Burazerovi¢ BIH Eindhoven 2024
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Heat 1 of 15

0 Tomas Toprak Turetken PSV 1:25.55 25m 12-13 201201201

1 Fygo Hotzky ZPC Amersfoort 1:17.30 25m 12 -13 201201953

2 Stephen Verheyen KAZS 1:07.51 25m 12-13 KAZS/11223/11

3 Liam Matthews ZV De Aalscholver 1:.04.91 25m 14-15 200902685

4 Finn Dillen Zwemclub Geel 1:02.33 25m 12-13 ZGEEL/11130/12

5 Jasper Stabel Kempisch Swimming Team 1:04.17 25m 12 -13 KST/11063/11

6 Mees Kroon Mosa~Regio 1:06.90 25m 16 -17 200802399 DNS

7 Sebastiaan Asscherickx KAZS 1:07.68 25m 12 -13 KAZS/11185/11

8 Merijn Hofmans Arethusa 1:19.52 25m 12 - 13 201200607
Heat 2 of 15

0 Tibe Sluyts Westerlo Swimming Team 1:01.83 25m 12-13 WST/11097/11

1 Max Gyulnazaryan Westerlo Swimming Team 59.98 25m 12-13 WST/11105/11

2 llian Hufkens Zwemclub Geel 59.57 25m 12-13 ZGEEL/11187/11

3 Milann Begue Zwemclub Geel 57.92 25m 12-13 ZGEEL/11156/11

4 lben Hufkens Zwemclub Geel 57.71 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/11090/07

5 Wael Zrirak Zwemclub Geel 57.74 25m 14-15 ZGEEL/11159/10

6 Leo De Witte KAZS 58.24 25m 14 -15 KAZS/11102/10

7 Arthur Willem KAZS 59.81 25m 14 -15 KAZS/11114/09

8 Oleksandr Hordiienko ZV De Aalscholver 1:.01.51 25m 14-15 201003061

9 Hannes Wouters KAZS 1:.02.12 25m 16 - 17 KAZS/11077/08
Heat 3 of 15

0 Klaas Dries Zwemclub Geel 55.83 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/11071/07

1 Matthias Van Tilburg Zwemclub Geel 54.27 25m 14 -15 ZGEEL/11084/09

2 Lowie Beylemans Peltse Zwemclub 1:26.88 50m 12 -13 PzC/11104/11

3 Raul Matthews ZV De Aalscholver 1:19.98 50m 12-13 201202833

4 Milo Pollet MEGA 1:16.68 50m 12 -13 MEGA/11423/11

5 Juraj Jakubik PK Azeta 1:18.47 50m 12 -13 SVK23256

6 Si Tian Chen Hellas-Glana 1:21.48 50m 14 -15 201001069

7 Viktor Van Ballaer Zwemclub Geel 52.36 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/11091/08

8 Quinten Michoel Zwemclub Geel 5455 25m 14 -15 ZGEEL/11112/09

9 Jarne Haesendonckx Zwemclub Geel 55.92 25m 16 - 17 ZGEEL/11117/08
Heat 4 of 15

0 Celestin van der Beek PSSV 1:15.37 50m 12 -13 201201183

1 Jayden Korndewal ZPC Amersfoort 1:14.15 50m 12 -13 201200015

2 Wessel Vis De Treffers 1:13.33 50m 12-13 201201273

3 Lars Stelten Hellas-Glana 1:12.80 50m 12-13 201200151 WDR

4 Zion Eijkenboom Hellas-Glana 1:12.14 50m 12 -13 201100043

5 Michael Simons PSSV 1:12.73 50m 12 -13 201200025

6 Julian van der Wegen Hieronymus 1:12.86 50m 14 -15 201001959

7 Casper Miltenburg De Dolfijn 1:13.55 50m 12-13 201201157

8 Daan van Meerveld ZPC Amersfoort 1:15.19 50m 12-13 201200785

9 Elliot van Ruth PSV 1:15.93 50m 12-13 201102347
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Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 15

Felipe Kerkhoff

H. Kuzey Kudat
Jasper Cox
Wesley Korndewal
Gido van Dijk
Edouard Dejaiffe
Jayden Cijntje
Mauro De Bal Suijs
Jaro Hermans
Taysir Hadj Fradj
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Heat 6 of 15

Daoud EI boujaddayni

Berat Baykal

Adrian Janse van Rensburg
Michal Seliga

Thijs van Kints

Collin van der Ham

Daan Vermeulen

Stan Martele

Nicolai Matla

Jolan Gillet

o
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Heat 7 of 15

Warre Huens
Michael Danilov
Pepijn van Rijn
Korneel Bulckaen
Warre Leyssen
Aurelien De Becker
Kyaro Giuliano
Federico Gorini
Mathias Rosiers
Tibe De Decker
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Heat 8 of 15

Milan Schuilenburg
Dylano Fransen
Douwe Enzerink
Thomas Garcia
Jonathan Baaijens
Oliver Turinic
Quinten Oostveen
Martin Brieda

Elias Van Thillo
Yarne Coutant

o
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Heat 9 of 15

Rune Vincent

Tristan Kerguiduff
Jakob Naaktgeboren
Thomas Nauta

Ewout Loeys

Lukas Roosen

Toon Bulckaen
Esteban Molina Fueyo
Bjarne Schrauwen
Nathan Magava

o
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ZPC Amersfoort
Hellas-Glana
ZPC Amersfoort
ZPC Amersfoort
SGP-DR

CNSW

ZPC Amersfoort
MEGA

PSV

MEGA

TSz

PSV

De Treffers
PK Azeta
Bz&Pc
Wzv

MEGA
MEGA

PSV

MEGA

MEGA

Peltse Zwemclub
PSV

MEGA

Peltse Zwemclub
Waterloo Natation
De Dolfijn

CNSW

MEGA

MEGA

ZPC Amersfoort
Peltse Zwemclub
ZPC Amersfoort
CNSW

PSV

PK Azeta

ZPC Amersfoort
PK Azeta

MEGA

MEGA

leper Swimming
Waterloo Natation
MEGA

Arethusa

MEGA

Peltse Zwemclub
MEGA

Waterloo Natation
TSZ

De Dolfijn

1:11.06
1:10.53
1:10.43
1:10.06
1:09.59
1:10.01
1:10.24
1:10.44
1:10.77
1:11.27

1:09.25
1:07.83
1:06.97
1:06.22
1:06.20
1:06.21
1:06.53
1:07.66
1:08.62
1:09.47

1:06.01
1:05.87
1:05.47
1:05.37
1:04.54
1:04.65
1:05.41
1:05.53
1:05.94
1:06.06

1:04.24
1:03.39
1:03.26
1:03.16
1:02.97
1:03.11
1:03.17
1:03.30
1:03.64
1:04.39

1:02.86
1:02.52
1:02.27
1:02.12
1:01.63
1:02.09
1:02.15
1:02.42
1:02.56
1:02.95

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

12-13
12-13
14 - 15
14 - 15
12-13
12 -13
16 - 17
12 -13
12-13
14 -15

14 - 15
14 -15
12 -13
14 -15
12 -13
14 - 15
12 -13
12 -13
14 - 15
14 -15

14 - 15
14 - 15
12-13
14 -15
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 -15
12 -13
14 - 15
12 -13

14 -15
12 -13
12-13
12-13
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 -15
12-13
14 -15
16 - 17

12-13
12-13
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
12-13
12-13
14 - 15

201202625
201201917
201003589
200900405
201100341

CNSW/013476/12

200801741
MEGA/11387/11
201200173
MEGA/11360/10

TSZ/11057/10
201003507
201202261
SVK18382
201101059
201000877
MEGA/11441/11
MEGA/11331/12
200901031
MEGA/11309/09

MEGA/11253/10
PZC/11054/09
201100331
MEGA/11326/09
PZC/11082/10
WN/011113/10
201000489

CNSW/012484/11

MEGA/11424/10
MEGA/11330/11

201000935
PZC/11096/11
201102657

CNSW/012483/11

200800409
SVK23298
201002605
SVK23436
MEGA/11469/09
MEGA/11367/08

ISWIM/11106/12
WN/011264/11
MEGA/11300/08
200900339
MEGA/11352/10
PZC/11077/10
MEGA/11238/07
WN/011918/12
TSZ/11058/11
201003067
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Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 15

Tren Wullms
Henry Watson
Jenne Sluyts
Louiz Ameloot
Thijmen Pruijssers
Sven Buijs

Phin van Ek
Simon Van Belle
Jonathan Waldman
Cas Heylighen

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Heat 11 of 15

Simon Valent

Cayden Malone

Thijn Metten

Davi Fonseca Gomes
Matisse Thonon

Max van der Spank

Sem Belmon

Jannick van Eeghem, van
Millau Pauwels

Joey Snabel

o
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Heat 12 of 15

Sibe Michiels
Antwan Vanderhaeghe
Xander Kragting
Bodewyn Long
Gerben Boodts
Vico Delie

Lowie Vanbesien
Lowie Pattyn
Liam Kindt

Tom Beishuizen
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Heat 13 of 15

Senn Rutten

Tuur Lissens

Aljaz Vavtar

Tim van Roojj
Martijn Nies
Thomas Waelput
Pierrick Moriau
Tariq Bhija

Liam MacHale
Siebe Van Deursen

o
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Heat 14 of 15

Stijn Saelmans

Finn Rust

Mattia Maggio

Jasper Van Remoortere
Giulian Janssen

Tobian Vos

Arne Struyvelt

Lukas Baeten
Theodore Allan

Mads van Norden

o
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Hellas-Glana

De Dolfijn

Westerlo Swimming Team
MEGA

Hieronymus

Hieronymus

PSV

MEGA

CNSW

Hellas-Glana

PK Azeta

De Dolfijn

ZPC Amersfoort
PSV

MEGA

PSV

PSV
Hellas-Glana
leper Swimming
ZPC Amersfoort

TSZ

leper Swimming
ZPC Amersfoort
Hellas-Glana

TSz

leper Swimming
MEGA

Vlaamse ZwemFed
Vlaamse ZwemFed
PSSV

Hellas-Glana
Vlaamse ZwemFed
Plavalni klub Ribnica
PSV

PSSV

TSZ

CNSW

Vlaamse ZwemFed
CNSW

MEGA

Hellas-Glana

PSSV

Hellas-Glana
Vlaamse ZwemFed
PSSV

ZPC Amersfoort
MEGA

Vlaamse ZwemFed
PSV

ZPC Amersfoort

1:01.26
1:00.40
1:00.30
1:00.15

59.73

59.74
1:00.26
1:00.31
1:00.43
1:01.38

59.64
59.56
59.12
58.98
58.76
58.96
59.06
59.32
59.63
59.69

58.56
58.46
58.32
57.81
57.33
57.55
58.03
58.41
58.55
58.73

57.30
57.11
56.86
56.79
56.23
56.47
56.79
56.90
57.28
57.30

55.90
55.20
54.87
54.23
54.01
54.09
54.48
55.05
55.30
55.94

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15

12-13
14 -15
16 - 17
14 -15
12 -13
14 - 15
16 - 17
16 - 17
12-13
14 -15

14 - 15
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
16 - 17
12-13
14 -15
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17

16 - 17
14 - 15
16 - 17
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 - 15
16 - 17
14 - 15
16 - 17
14 - 15

16 - 17
16 - 17
14 - 15
14 -15
14 - 15
14 -15
16 - 17
16 - 17
14 -15
16 - 17

201000469
201001703
WST/11093/09
MEGA/11328/10
201000129
200902853
200702827
MEGA/11259/09
CNSW/014219/10
200901327

SVK24361
201002195
200801327
200902795
MEGA/11383/11
201000275
200702099
200800147
ISWIM/11086/11
201002847

TSZ/11052/10
ISWIM/11097/09
200900077
200702205
TSZ/11025/07
ISWIM/11089/11
MEGA/11251/09
VZF/10011/10
VZF/10008/10
200804087

200700629
VZF/10019/10
12149
200700129
200902095
TSZ/11076/09
CNSW/008173/07
VZF/10002/10
CNSW/010031/07
MEGA/11333/09

200700373
200700469
200903311
VZF/10015/09
200900125
200900005
MEGA/11256/08
VZF/10001/07
200902925
200700029
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Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 15

Taj Majcen
Tiede Groener
Leon Baeye
Bas Claerhout
Seppe Lammens
Bere Waerniers
Lovro Cirovic
Bartel Vranken
Levi Kindt
Jones Chuang
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SD Delfin

PSV

MEGA

Vlaamse ZwemFed
Vlaamse ZwemFed
Vlaamse ZwemFed
Plavalni klub Ribnica
Vlaamse ZwemFed
Vlaamse ZwemFed
PSV

53.71
53.47
53.09
52.56
51.15
51.43
52.70
53.27
53.64
53.77

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17
16 - 17

10740
200700155
MEGA/11281/08
VZF/10003/08
VZF/10009/07
VZF/10018/08
11532
VZF/10017/07
VZF/10007/07
200801173
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